
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Sat   August 14 Rocksprings (S)             Kerrville       10:00am

Fri    August 20     Harlandale (S) Harlandale Stadium 7:00pm

Fri    August 27        Somerset                Somerset               7:30pm

Fri    September 3        TMI                          TMI               7:30pm

Fri    September 10        Southside Southside         7:30pm

Fri    September 17        Lytle Lytle 7:30pm

Sat September 25     Brownsville St. Joseph * St. Joseph 3:00pm

Sat October 2 Victoria St. Joseph * Harlandale Stadium 7:00pm

Sat October 9 St. Anthony * Holy Cross 3:00pm

Fri October 15 OPEN

Sat October 23  Austin St. Michael’s *  Harlandale Stadium 7:00pm

Fri October 29 Antonian * Antonian  7:30pm

Fri November 5 Central Catholic * Central Catholic 7:30pm

* District
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Holy Cross


